

Ref: CWPL/AKH/SPARE-BBT/2020/002
Dated: 09/02/2020

The Managing Director
Famous Design Ltd.
Mirpur, Dhaka.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply of EAE BBT ITEM.

S/I	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit in BDT	Total in BDT
3024735	MKA 1654-B1-160 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	Pc	1	10,291.00	10,291.00
3024741	MKA 1654-STD-160 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	M	9	3,323.00	29,907.00
3024724	MKC 2254-FD-225 A-FLEXIBLE ELBOW-4W	Pc	1	25,009.00	25,009.00
2052178	MK FIXING UNIT 'UT' TYPE	Pc	6	440.00	2,640.00
2011160	MK END CLOSER	Pc	1	312.00	312.00
3024665	MKP 4054-B-40 A-TAP-OFF BOX-With 3Pcs 40A, SP, MCB(ABB)	Pc	1	5,360.00	5,360.00
3024665	MKP 4054-B-40 A-TAP-OFF BOX-With 3Pcs 25A, SP, MCB(ABB)	Pc	2	5,360.00	10,720.00
3025098	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pc	1	1,722.00	1,722.00
3025090-1.0	KAP 0404-X-40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	M	3	1,751.00	5,253.00
3024557	KAP 16-YK-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L123	Pc	20	1,200.00	24,000.00
3025062	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs	2	1,407.00	2,814.00
3025056-1.0	KAM 0304-X-32 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	M	4	1,023.00	4,092.00
1004874	Light Fixing Bracket	Pcs	10	108.00	1,080.00
3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs	16	500.00	8,000.00
3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs	17	500.00	8,500.00
3024547	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	Pcs	17	500.00	8,500.00
21	Transport charge	Job	1	1,500.00	1,800.00
Total Amount (in BDT)=					150,000.00

N.B: The Above Price Excluded VAT and Tax.

Terms & Conditions:

- 01) Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 10 days from the date of this offer.
- 02) Country of Origin : EAE, Turkey.
- 03) Delivery Time : Reday Stock
- 04) Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
- 05) Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,
Cross World Power Ltd.

Md. Sanwar Parvez
Manager, Sales
Cell: 01755514703

Handwritten signature
18/2/2020